
 AD1-1 
 
 

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM 
Van Dyke Service Center Standing Seam Metal Roof Replacement Project  

SAWS Job No. 14-0105 
Solicitation No. B-14-055-RA 

 
ADDENDUM NO. 2 

 
July 16, 2014 

 
This addendum, applicable to project noted above, is an amendment to the bidding and 
specification documents and as such shall be a part of and included in the Contract.  
Acknowledge receipt of this addendum by entering the addendum number and issue date in the 
spaces provided on all submitted copies of the proposal. 
 

1.0 Addendum Purpose 
 
The purpose of this addendum is to revise the project Estimated Cost from $70,000.00 to 
$90,000.00.   

  
 
 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT BY BIDDER 
 

Each bidder is requested to acknowledge receipt of this Addendum No. 2 and the associated 
attachments by his/her signature affixed hereto and to file same and attach with his/her bid.    
 
The undersigned acknowledges receipt of this Addendum No. 2 along with the bid submitted 
herewith is in accordance with the information and stipulations set forth. 

 
 
 

___________________    ____________________________________ 
Date       Signature  
 
 
 
 

END OF ADDENDUM NO. 2 
 
 
 
 
 


	SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
	SAWS Job No. 14-0105
	Solicitation No. B-14-055-RA
	ADDENDUM NO. 2
	July 16, 2014
	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT BY BIDDER


